3M™ Portable Labeler Refill Cartridges Ordering Information
3M Stock Number Product Number Description UPC 0051128- Compatibility Color
Non-Adhesive
80-6114-5629-6 PLNA-WHT-1/4 Non-Adhesive Tape 1/4" (6 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58493 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5631-2 PLNA-WHT-1/2 Non-Adhesive Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58495 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
Vinyl
80-6114-5594-2 PLV-WHT-3/8 Vinyl Tape 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58458 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7037-0 PLV-WHT-BLK-3/8 Vinyl Tape 3/8" (9 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59378 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-5595-9 PLV-WHT-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58459 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5598-3 PLV-YEL-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58462 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5604-9 PLV-ORG-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Orange Label. 58468 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7038-8 PLV-WHT-BLK-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Black Label.  59379 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7051-1 PLV-WHT-RED-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Red Label.  59392 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7060 -2 PLV-WHT-GRN-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Green Label. 59401 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7063-6 PLV-WHT-BLU-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59404 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7066-9 PLV-WHT-PUR-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59407 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7069-3 PLV-WHT-BRN-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2' (12 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59410 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7072-7 PLV-BLK-GRY-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59413 PL100, PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5596-7 PLV-WHT-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58460 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5599-1 PLV-YEL-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58463 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5605-6 PLV-ORG-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Orange Label. 58469 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7039-6 PLV-WHT-BLK-3/4 Vinyl Tape  3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59380 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7052-9 PLV-WHT-RED-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Red Label. 59393 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7061-0 PLV-WHT-GRN-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Green Label. 59402 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7064-4 PLV-WHT-BLU-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59405 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7067-7 PLV-WHT-PUR-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59408 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7070-1 PLV-WHT-BRN-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4' (19 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59411 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
80-6114-7073-5 PLV-BLK-GRY-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59414 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7036-2 PLV-BLK-WHT-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 59381 PL300 Black
80-6114-7059-4 PLV-BLK-YEL-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm) Black Font. Yellow Label. 59400 PL300 Black
80-6114-7056-0 PLV-BLK-ORG-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Orange Label. 59397 PL300 Black
80-6114-7040-4 PLV-WHT-BLK-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59381 PL300 White
80-6114-7053-7 PLV-WHT-RED-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Red Label.  59392 PL300 White
80-6114-7062-8 PLV-WHT-GRN-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Green Label.  59403 PL300 White
80-6114-7065-1 PLV-WHT-BLU-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59404 PL300 White
80-6114-7068-5 PLV-WHT-PUR-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59407 PL300 White
80-6114-7071-9 PLV-WHT-BRN-1 Vinyl Tape 1' (24 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59410 PL300 White
80-6114-7074-3 PLV-BLK-GRY-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59413 PL300 Black
Ordering information continued on back.
creo
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
80-6016-0426-9 (10115.0) GP
Electrical Markets Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000
800 245 3573
FAX 800 245 0329
3M™ Portable Labeler Refill Cartridges Ordering Information
3M is a trademark of 3M Company. DYMO is a trademark of Newell Rubbermaid.
Important Notice
Before utilizing any of 3M’s products, you should determine the suitability of the product for your intended use. You assume all risks and liability associated with
such use.
Warranty; Limited Remedy; Limited Liability.
This product will be free from defects in material and manufacture for a period of thirty (30) days from the time of purchase. If this product is defective, your exclusive
remedy shall be, at 3M’s option, to replace the 3M product or refund the purchase price. Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any indirect, special,
incidental or consequential loss or damage arising from this 3M product, regardless of the legal theory asserted.
3M Stock Number Product Number Description UPC 0051128- Compatibility Color
Polyester
80-6114-7042-0 PLP-BLK-WHT-1/4 Polyester Tape 1/4' (6 mm). Black Font. White Label. 59383 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7046-1 PLP-BLK-MTL-1/4 Polyester Tape 1/4' (6 mm). Black Font. Metal Label. 59387 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-7041-2 PLP-BLK-CLR-1/4 Polyester Tape 1/4' (6 mm). Black Font. Clear Label. 59382 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5621-3 PLP-WHT-3/8 Polyester Tape 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58485 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5628-8 PLP-MTL-3/8 Polyester Tape 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. Metal Label. 58492 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5625-4 PLP-CLR-3/8 Polyester Tape 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. Clear Label. 58489 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5622-1 PLP-WHT-1/2 Polyester Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58486 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5626-2 PLP-MTL-1/2 Polyester Tape 1/2" (12 mm) Black Font. Metal Label. 58490 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5642-9 PLP-CLR-1/2 Polyester Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Clear Label. 58506 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5623-9 PLP-WHT-3/4 Polyester Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58487 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5627-0 PLP-MTL-3/4 Polyester Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Metal Label. 58491 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5643-7 PLP-CLR-3/4 Polyester Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Clear Label. 58507 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5624-7 PLP-WHT-1 Polyester Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58488 PL300 Black
80-6114-7050-3 PLP-BLK-MTL-1 Polyester Tape 1' (24 mm). Black Font. Metal Label. 59391 PL300 Black
80-6114-7045-3 PLP-BLK-CLR-1 Polyester Tape 1' (24 mm). Black Font. Clear Label. 59386 PL300 Black
Flexible Nylon
80-6114-5645-2 PLFN-WHT-1/2 Flexible Nylon Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font.  White Label. 58509 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5648-6 PLFN-YEL-1/2 Flexible Nylon Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font.  Yellow Label. 58512 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5646-0 PLFN-WHT-3/4 Flexible Nylon Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58510 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5649-4 PLFN-YEL-3/4 Flexible Nylon Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58513 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5647-8 PLFN-WHT-1 Flexible Nylon Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58511 PL300 Black
80-6114-5650-2 PLFN-YEL-1 Flexible Nylon Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58514 PL300 Black
Self-Laminating
80-6114-5728-6 PLSL-WHT-1 Self-Laminating Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58583 PL300 Black
Heat Shrink
80-6114-5619-7 PLHS-WHT-1/4 Heat Shrinking Tubing 1/4" (6 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58483 PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5611-4 PLHS-WHT-3/8 Heat Shrinking Tubing 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58475 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5612-2 PLHS-WHT-1/2 Heat Shrinking Tubing 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58476 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5613-0 PLHS-WHT-3/4 Heat Shrinking Tubing 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58477 PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5620-5 PLHS-YEL-1/4 Heat Shrinking Tubing 1/4" (6 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58484 PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5614-8 PLHS-YEL-3/8 Heat Shrinking Tubing 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58478 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5615-5 PLHS-YEL-1/2 Heat Shrinking Tubing 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58479 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
80-6114-5616-3 PLHS-YEL-3/4 Heat Shrinking Tubing 3/4" (19mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58480 PL200, PL300 Black
creo